
DUCATI MONSTER 1200 / 821
FRAME SLIDERS

s a t o r a c i n g . c o m

part# D-M1214FS

[R]

[L]

 1. SLIDER PUCK [SDR-L12-100DM] (x2)* 
 2. SLIDER BASE  (x2) 
 3. COLLAR 10-10 (BK)  (x2)
 4. COLLAR 40-6 (BK)  (x2)
 5. COLLAR 45-12 (BK)
 6. COLLAR 80-12 (BK)
 7. SOCKET HEAD M6×50  (x2)
 8. SOCKET HEAD M10×45 (P1.25)  (x2)
 9. SOCKET HEAD M12×115 (P1.25)
10. SOCKET HEAD M12×150 (P1.25)
11. COLLAR [CLR-17.5-10Z] (pre-installed) (x2)*
12. SPLIT WASHER M10  (x2)
13. WASHER M12  (x4)

7

8

12

13

4

3

5

1
211*

6

7 4

13

2

13

3 1
11*

12
8

13

9

10

*  Collar CLR-17.5-10Z (#11) is pre-installed inside Slider Puck (#1).
  It is sold together with the Slider Puck. 


